LOCATION : NSRCC CHANGI

NATIONAL SERVICE RESORT & COUNTRY CLUB

JAN- JUN 2023

COURSE CLOSURE SCHEDULE

Date Day Course Closure Remarks
02-Jan Monday OPEN PH (New Year 2023)
09-Jan Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
16-Jan Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
23-Jan Monday OPEN PH ( Chinese New year)
30-Jan Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
06-Feb Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
13-Feb Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
20-Feb Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
27-Feb Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
06-Mar Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
13-Mar Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
20-Mar Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
27-Mar Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
03-Apr Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
10-Apr Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
17-Apr Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
24-Apr Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
01-May Monday OPEN PH ( Labour Day)
08-May Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
15-May Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
22-May Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
29-May Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
05-Jun Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
12-Jun Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
19-Jun Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
26-Jun Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
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